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CHEESE AND SAUSAGES
Rabacal Gratin Cheese With Honey* 6.00€
Cheese Nest* (cheese,bread,egg and herbs) 6.00€
Rabacal Cheese (saucer) 4.50€
Platter of assorted traditional Sico Cheese 8.00€
Board of Assorted Sausages 8.00€
Platter of Assorted Local Cheese and Sausages 10.00€
(blood saussages, black puddings,pork saussages,among others)
STARTERS
Escabeche’ Partridge,Veal Croquette and Triga-Milha’’ Slice 8.00€
Escabeche’ Bucho 6.00€
(black pudding and vegetables. The stuff.rice,pork,saussages and smoked meat)
Mozambican Shrimps/Prawns” 10.00€
Ratty Fggs with Rustic Potatoes and Bacon 6.00€
Farinheira with Scrambled Eggs 4.50€
(Farinheira is a pork saussage with flour and spices)
COUVERT
Seasoned Olives 1.50€
Flavoured Butters 1.80€
Bread/Broa 1.50€

(Broa is a traditional maize flour cake)

‘Tradicional and very ancient sauce whose basic ingredients are onions, garlic,bayleaf and olive oil, vinegar.

“Boread made of two cereals: corn and wheat )

*House Speciality

PLEASE NOTE

Subject to waiting time (APROX.30m)
Dishes can’t be changed.

VAT INCLUIDED AT THE CURRENT RATE

WWW.DSESNANDO.COM
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SOUP
Soup of the day 2.00€
FISH AND SEAFOOD
Roof Tile Cod* 15.00€
Shredded cod, bacon, cheese, maize flour cake (broa),
punched small potatoes (they are punched after cooked) and vegetables
Cod Fish by Dona Minda* 16.00€
A flitch of cod, sliced fried potatoes, special sauce, sliced onions and salad
Lagareiro Octopus 15.00€
"Punched potatoes", cooked onions and vegetables
Grouper Fillet/Cockle Rice 18.00€
Mashed Spinach
Seafood Rice (Pan for two)) 28.00€
Salmon with Lemon and Orange Sauce 14.00€
Boiled potatoes and vegetables
Tuna Grilled Chunk 16.00€

Sesane sceds,vegetables,soya sauce and honey

*House Speciality

PLEASE NOTE

Subject to waiting time (APROX.30m)
Dishes can’t be changed.

VAT INCLUIDED AT THE CURRENT RATE

WWW.DSESNANDO.COM
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Roasted Lamb (traditional dish)*/**
Roasted potatoes, rice and vegetables

Chanfana
(Local traditional dish - goat cooked in red wine *
Boiled potatoes and vegetables)

Stuffed Bucho*

Black pudding and vegetables. The stuff: rice, pork,
saussages and smoked meat

Veal Chunk (sirloin) Three Sauces™/***

Steakhouse chips and salad. Sauce: peppers sause;
coriander and garlic mayonnaise: sauce tartare

Roasted Boar */**
Roasted potatoes, rice and mushrooms and vegetables

D. Seshando Steak
French fries, rice, fried egg, cheese, ham, salad and special sauce

Pork Tenderloin Medallions
Wild rice, applesauce and sautéed vegetables

Duck Magret with Red Fruits
French fries and salad

*House Speciality
**Only available at the weekend or by order
**Rare meat lovers

PLEASE NOTE
Subject to waiting time (APROX.30m)
Dishes can’t be changed.

VAT INCLUIDED AT THE CURRENT RATE

16.00€

14.00€

15.00€

16.00€

16.00€

13.00€

14.00€

156.00€

WWW.DSESNANDO.COM
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COMBINED MENUS
Vegetable Cream Soup (weekends only) 2.00€
Combined Menu 1 7.50€
Hamburger, fried egg, chips,rice and salad
Combined Menu 2 7.50€
Saussage, fried egg, chips, rice and salad
Combined Menu 3 7.50€
Pork steak, fried egg, chips, rice and salad
Combined Menu 4 7.50€
Chicken fillet, egg,chips,rice and sald
Mixed Omelet 8.00€
Egg,ham,cheese,mushrooms,chips and salad
Rainbow Pasta 10.00€
Pasta, leeks, carrot, onion, mushrooms, corn and cream
Roman Salad 10.00€
Lettuce, tomato, onion, boiled egg, cottage cheese and special sauce
Chicken Salad 10.00€
Lettuce,tomato,onion,orange, pineaple,apple,fresh cheese and seeds
Mixed Salad 8.00€
Lettuce,tomato,carrot,onion and purple cabbage
SIDE ORDERS AND EXTRAS
Chips 3.00€ Vegetables 4.00€
White Rice 3.00€ Sauteed Vegetables 6.00€
Miscaros’”’ Mushrooms Rice 5.00€ Salad 3.00€
Cockle Rice 5.00€ Fried Egg 1.00€

“"Type of mushroom(tricholoma equestre or Tricholoma flavovirens, also known as man on horseback or yellow knight)

PLEASE NOTE
Subject to waiting time (APROX.30m)
Dishes can’t be changed.

VAT INCLUIDED AT THE CURRENT RATE

WWW.DSESNANDO.COM
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DESSERTS

House Specality™ (coconutand chocolate)
“Sweet Creamy Milk” *
Chestnut Pudding *

Chicharos Pie (sweet white pea)*
Tart

Mousse

Baba de Camelo

House “Pao de Lo
A very fluffy baked traditional cake

Moist Chocolate Cake/Biscuit Cake/Velvety Egg Custard
Lime Tart/Passion Fruit Tart

Tigelada or Eggs Pudding
Typical dessert made with sugar, milk and eggs)

D. Sesnando Orange
Cinnamon, nuts and honey

Cottage Cheese With Honey or Pumpkin Jam *
Pineapple with Honey and Cinnamon

Pineapple

Red Wine Pear or Roasted Apple with Ice Cream
Strawberries With cream

Manga

Fruit of the Season

Carrot Sponge Roll Cake

Red Fruits Cheesecake

Nut Mousse*

Molotof

PLEASE NOTE
Stock limited

VAT INCLUIDED AT THE CURRENT RATE

3.50€
3.50€
3.50€

3.50€

3.50€

3.50€

3.50€

4.50€

4.50€

3.50€

4.00€

3.00€

3.50€

3.00€

2.50€

3.50€

3.50€

2.50€

1.00€

3.50€

4.50€

3.00€

3.00€
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