

CHEESE AND SAUSAGES

Rabaçal Gratin Cheese With Honey*	6.00€
Cheese Nest* (cheese, bread, egg and herbs)	6.00€
Rabaçal Cheese (saucer)	4.50€
Platter of assorted traditional Sicó Cheese	8.00€
Board of Assorted Sausages	8.00€
Platter of Assorted Local Cheese and Sausages (blood saussages, black puddings, pork saussages, among others)	10.00€

STARTERS

Escabeche' Partridge, Veal Croquette and Triga-Milha'' Slice	8.00€
Escabeche' Bucho (black pudding and vegetables. The stuff: rice, pork, saussages and smoked meat)	6.00€
Mozambican Shrimps/Prawns*	10.00€
Ratty Eggs with Rustic Potatoes and Bacon	6.00€
Farinheira with Scrambled Eggs (Farinheira is a pork saussage with flour and spices)	4.50€

COUVERT	
Seasoned Olives	1.50€
Flavoured Butters	1.80€
Bread/Broa	1.50€

(Broa is a traditional maize flour cake)

*House Speciality

PLEASE NOTE Subject to waiting time (APROX.30m) Dishes can't be changed.

^{&#}x27;Tradicional and very ancient sauce whose basic ingredients are onions, garlic,bayleaf and olive oil, vinegar. ''Boread made of two cereals: corn and wheat)



18.00€

28.00€

14.00€

16.00€

Soup of the day	2.00€
FISH AND SEAFOOD	
Roof Tile Cod* Shredded cod, bacon, cheese, maize flour cake (broa), punched small potatoes (they are punched after cooked) and vegetables	15.00€
Cod Fish by Dona Minda* A flitch of cod, sliced fried potatoes, special sauce, sliced onions and salad	16.00€
Lagareiro Octopus "Punched potatoes", cooked onions and vegetables	15.00€

*House Speciality

SOUP

PLEASE NOTE Subject to waiting time (APROX.30m) Dishes can't be changed.

Grouper Fillet/Cockle Rice Mashed Spinach

Seafood Rice (Pan for two))

Tuna Grilled Chunk

Salmon with Lemon and Orange Sauce Boiled potatoes and vegetables

Sesane sceds, vegetables, soya sauce and honey



MEAT

Roasted Lamb (traditional dish)*/** Roasted potatoes, rice and vegetables	16.00€
Chanfana (Local traditional dish - goat cooked in red wine * Boiled potatoes and vegetables)	14.00€
Stuffed Bucho* Black pudding and vegetables. The stuff: rice, pork, saussages and smoked meat	15.00€
Veal Chunk (sirloin) Three Sauces*/*** Steakhouse chips and salad. Sauce: peppers sause; coriander and garlic mayonnaise: sauce tartare	16.00€
Roasted Boar */** Roasted potatoes, rice and mushrooms and vegetables	16.00€
D. Sesnando Steak French fries, rice, fried egg, cheese, ham, salad and special sauce	13.00€
Pork Tenderloin Medallions Wild rice, applesauce and sautéed vegetables	14.00€
Duck Magret with Red Fruits French fries and salad	15.00€

PLEASE NOTE

Subject to waiting time (APROX.30m) Dishes can't be changed.

^{*}House Speciality **Only available at the weekend or by order ***Rare meat lovers



COMBINED MENUS

Vegetable Cream Soup (weekends only)	2.00€
Combined Menu 1 Hamburger, fried egg, chips,rice and salad	7.50€
Combined Menu 2 Saussage, fried egg, chips, rice and salad	7.50€
Combined Menu 3 Pork steak, fried egg, chips, rice and salad	7.50€
Combined Menu 4 Chicken fillet, egg,chips,rice and sald	7.50€
Mixed Omelet Egg,ham,cheese,mushrooms,chips and salad	8.00€
Rainbow Pasta Pasta, leeks, carrot, onion, mushrooms, corn and cream	10.00€
Roman Salad Lettuce, tomato, onion, boiled egg, cottage cheese and special sauce	10.00€
Chicken Salad Lettuce,tomato,onion,orange,pineaple,apple,fresh cheese and seeds	10.00€
Mixed Salad Lettuce,tomato,carrot,onion and purple cabbage	8.00€

SIDE ORDERS AND EXTRAS

Chips	3.00€	Vegetables	4.00€
White Rice	3.00€	Sauteed Vegetables	6.00€
Miscaros''' Mushrooms Rice	5.00€	Salad	3.00€
Cockle Rice	5.00€	Fried Faa	1.00€

^{&#}x27;'Type of mushroom(tricholoma equestre or Tricholoma flavovirens, also known as man on horseback or yellow knight)

PLEASE NOTE Subject to waiting time (APROX.30m) Dishes can't be changed.



DESSERTS

House Specality* (coconutand chocolate) "Sweet Creamy Milk" * Chestnut Pudding *	3.50€ 3.50€ 3.50€
Chícharos Pie (sweet white pea)*	3.50€
Tart	3.50€
Mousse	3.50€
Baba de Camelo	3.50€
House "Pão de Ló" A very fluffy baked traditional cake	4.50€
Moist Chocolate Cake/Biscuit Cake/Velvety Egg Custard	4.50€
Lime Tart/Passion Fruit Tart	3.50€
Tigelada or Eggs Pudding (Typical dessert made with sugar, milk and eggs)	4.00€
D. Sesnando Orange Cinnamon, nuts and honey	3.00€
Cottage Cheese With Honey or Pumpkin Jam *	3.50€
Pineapple with Honey and Cinnamon	3.00€
Pineapple	2.50€
Red Wine Pear or Roasted Apple with Ice Cream	3.50€
Strawberries With cream	3.50€
Manga	2.50€
Fruit of the Season	1.00€
Carrot Sponge Roll Cake	3.50€
Red Fruits Cheesecake	4.50€
Nut Mousse*	3.00€
Molotof	3.00€
PLEASE NOTE	

PLEASE NOTE Stock limited